All

Provider

Sponsor

From "Burden Model 20050901 r1.xls" sheet "ExecOrder"

Num Filers
ChangeHrs
Cost

Num Filers
ChangeHrs
Cost

Num Filers
ChangeHrs
Cost

Table TA_6: Burden Estimates for Executive Order 12866

IRS Forms

738,984
-1,225,688
-$90,075,542

738,984
-710,398
-$59,673,432

738,984
-515,290
-$30,402,110

Short Form

579,656
-1,938,262

-$154,298,708

579,656
-1,597,650

-$134,202,600

579,656
-340,612

-$20,096,108

Sch B

5,296
18,618
$1,544,887

5,296
17,857
$1,499,988

5,296
761
$44,899

Sch C

78,920
41,136
$3,176,924

78,920
29,996
$2,519,664

78,920
11,140
$657,260
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Multis Miscellaneous

10,348
3,545
$276,155

10,348
2,680
$225,120

10,348
865
$51,035

253,027
153,776
$11,893,959

253,027
112,847
$9,479,148

253,027
40,929
$2,414,811

403(b)

8,939
688,685
$53,916,165

8,939
531,350
$44,633,400

8,939
157,335
$9,282,765

Total

-2,258,190

-$173,566,160

-1,613,318

-$135,518,712

-644,872

-$38,047,448
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