Table TA_6: Burden Estimates for Executive Order 12866

		IRS Forms	Short Form	Sch B	Sch C	Multis	Miscellaneous	403(b)	Total
All									
	Num Filers	738,984	579,656	5,296	78,920	10,348	253,027	8,939	
	ChangeHrs	-1,225,688	-1,938,262	18,618	41,136	3,545	153,776	688,685	-2,258,190
	Cost	-\$90,075,542	-\$154,298,708	\$1,544,887	\$3,176,924	\$276,155	\$11,893,959	\$53,916,165	-\$173,566,160
Provider									
	Num Filers	738,984	579,656	5,296	78,920	10,348	253,027	8,939	
	ChangeHrs	-710,398	-1,597,650	17,857	29,996	2,680	112,847	531,350	-1,613,318
	Cost	-\$59,673,432	-\$134,202,600	\$1,499,988	\$2,519,664	\$225,120	\$9,479,148	\$44,633,400	-\$135,518,712
Sponsor									
	Num Filers	738,984	579,656	5,296	78,920	10,348	253,027	8,939	
	ChangeHrs	-515,290	-340,612	761	11,140	865	40,929	157,335	-644,872
	Cost	-\$30,402,110	-\$20,096,108	\$44,899	\$657,260	\$51,035	\$2,414,811	\$9,282,765	-\$38,047,448

From "Burden Model 20050901 r1.xls" sheet "ExecOrder"